1-800-770-6400
In Homer 1-907-235-6544

2018 Charter Rates and Packages

Pricing Does Not Include Tax

Shoulder Season Rates (April, May, & September) Peak Season Rates (June 9th - August 27th)
Big Boat (17-28 Passengers) Big Boat (17-28 Passengers)
Full Day Halibut - $245/per person (Up to 17 passengers) Full Day Halibut - $275/per person (Up to 17 passengers)
3/4 Day Halibut - $195/per person (Up to 17 passengers) 3/4 Day Halibut - $225/per person (Up to 17 passengers)
1/2 Day Halibut - $175/per person (Up to 28 passengers) 1/2 Day Halibut - $175/per person (Up to 28 passengers)
6 Passenger Boat, Full Day Trips 6 Passenger Boat, Full Day Trips
Halibut or Salmon - $265/per person Halibut or Salmon - $295/per person
Halibut and Salmon Combo - $315/per person Halibut and Salmon Combo - $345/per person
Halibut and Rockfish Combo - $315/per person Halibut and Rockfish Combo - $345/per person
Long Range Halibut - $315/per person Long Range Halibut - $345/per person

Killer Combo (Starts July 1st)
Halibut/Lingcod/Rockfish - $425/per person

Eishing Packages and Group Rates
Long Range Overnight Trip on the Kachemak King Fishing and Lodging
Up To 4 Anglers - $5600 3 Days Fishing/4 Nights Lodging - $1360/per person*
This trip includes one dinner, one breakfast, and lunch for both days 5 Days Fishing/6 Nights Lodging - $2160/per person*
for up to 4 anglers. You will be fishing for halibut and rockfish and *Prices are based on single occupancy of the rooms. If two or more
potentially lingcod and salmon if they are in season and the fishing is  fishermen share a room, the rates will be slightly less. Prices are also
good. based on a single species trip. Combo’s will cost more.
Nauti-Lady Whole Boat Rate - 3/4 Day Halibut Nauti-Lady Whole Boat Rate - Full Day Halibut
(Up to 17 Passengers) (Up to 17 Passengers)
$3200 $3600

Unguided Spring Black Bear Hunts

This is an unguided hunt. Includes multiple days of hunting and fishing.
We do our unguided adventure in the first two weeks of May. Call for pricing.

We do offer Senior and Military rates on all of our boats at $10 off the normal rate. Children 12 and under on the Nauti-Lady can ride along for
$235 for a full day, $190 for a % day, and $150 for a half day. Sightseers can also ride along for $225 for a full day, $175 for a % day, and
$150 for a half day trip.

How To Book
Call- 907-235-6544
Go Online - www.bobstrophycharters.com



